
SFQ-1000-3AB1/8 - GIGABIT FIBER TRANSCEIVER
BIAZE SFQ-1000-3AB1/8 - Gigabit Fiber Transceiver 1 Fiber 4 Points SC Interface Pair peşəkar Gigabit fiber optik media

konverter dəstidir. Bu sistem tək bir fiber lifi üzərindən məlumatı qəbul edərək 8 fərqli Ethernet nöqtəsinə (RJ45 portu)

paylamaq imkanı yaradır. 1000 Mbps yüksək sürətli internet və məlumat ötürülməsini dəstəkləyir. Video müşahidə sistemləri

(IP kameralar) və böyük ofis şəbəkələri üçün naqil xərclərini azaldan ən effektiv həlldir.

Specifications

Model SFQ-1000-3AB1/8 - Gigabit Fiber Transceiver

Brand Biaze

Ötürm? sür?ti 1000mb/s

Mod Single Mode

Ötürm? m?saf?si 20km
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KEY FEATURES

Feature Details

Brand BIAZE

Model SFQ-1000-3AB1/8 (Pair Set)

Product Type Gigabit Fiber Optic Media Converter / Transceiver

Data Rate 10/100/1000 Mbps (Gigabit)

Fiber Interface SC Connector (Single Fiber)

Ethernet Ports 8 x RJ45 Ports (on Receiver side)

Transmission Distance Up to 20 KM (Single-mode)

Wavelength TX 1310nm / RX 1550nm (and vice versa)

Material Industrial Grade Metal Housing

Installation Plug & Play (No configuration needed)

Power Supply External DC 5V Power Adapters Included

Status Monitoring LED Indicators for Power, Link, and Speed
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